PCA-1

VERSION 0007




PCA-1

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET

PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

Qty.
Al. 1/2"X2 3/4" HEX HEAD BOLT -—----—~m==—- [epcs]| A [1PCS] B [1PCS]
A2. 5/16"X1" HEX HEAD BOLT -—-—===mmmmmm=mn [2PCs]
Bi. 1/2” NYLON LOCK NUT —--——===mmmmmmmmmm [2PCs]
Cl. 1/2" (LDYWASHER —===== === —=mmmmm e [2PCS]
C2. 5/16" WASHER --—--——= === =—m—mmmmmmmmm e [2PCS]
C3. 5/16" SPRING WASHER —---—--——-=—m-—-—— [2PCS]

'A
AL A2
"z i c [1PCS]

B1

Cl

®

Cc2 C3




PCA-1




